/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

JOWA VT3 STEVE ODSON 41 |D3  JOHNREIS 62 |SVCH JAMESH MCCLUGAGE 79

SVCH KEN FROST 44 |E1  JEFFREY D HARSCH 66 | SVRU LARRY LJOHNSTON 77

SVRU WILLIAM KLIMESH 41 |E2  MICHAEL UNDERBERG 64 |Sv3  KENFROST 73
HIGHLAND HIDEAWAY HUNTING SV3  GARY LKING 39 |[E3  ROBERTLINACRE 61 |LYCH JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS 51
RIVERSIDE, IA LYCH JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS 27 [VTCH LINDY ROBERTS 83
8/2/2015 VT3 RANDY HENNINGSEN 79 | ANITA SHOOTING COMPLEX
SMALL BORE SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SMALL BORE | SVCH JAMES H MCCLUGAGE 82 | ANITA,IA

17 Attended SVRU GREG DAVIS 78 | 8/23/2015
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: SMALLBORE | cy  JAMIE M UBBEN 47 |SV3  LARRY LJOHNSTON 75 | IOWA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
16 Attended M1  LINDY ROBERTS 46 LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 82
CH  GARYLKING 46 |M2  KEN FROST 42 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: IOWA STATE
M1 LINDY ROBERTS 45 |M3  JIM KADNER 40 | MAHASKA CO. IKES CHAMPIONSHIP
M2 KEN FROST 42 B1 JOSHUA M VANDE NOORD 46 | OSKALOOSA, IA 53 Attended
M3 JIM KADNER 41 |B2  DAMON CARR 41 | 8/16/2015 CH  MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 93
AA1l  BLAKE HARMS 43 |B2  MIKE P VANDE NOORD 39 | AUGUST SPORTING M1  JACK K BAUMANN SR 93
Al JACOBPVANDENOORD 45 gy  STEVE ODSON 39 M2  RICK L PETERS 91
A2 MIKE FREEL 38 |1 CHIP PETERSON 38 [ SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: AUGUST M3  DOUG DINGMAN 90
A2 WILLIAM KLIMESH 38 |E2  JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS 31 | SPORTING AA1  MAX R THOMPSON 90
B1 JAMIE M UBBEN 42 E3 RAY CALLAWAY 26 16 Attended AA2  CHRIS CLARK 87
B2 JOSHUA M VANDE NOORD 41 | )rcH JACOBPVANDENOORD 43 |CH  STEVE ODSON 76 | AA3  CHUCK MILLER 86
B3 DAMON CARR 40 | VTCH LINDY ROBERTS 46 |M1  KEN FROST 70 |Al  NEVAWOODY 86
B3 MIKE P VANDE NOORD 38 | VTRU JIM KADNER 40 | AA1  CHRIS CLARK 75 |A2  MIKE FREEL 85
B3 STEVE ODSON 38 | VTRU KENNETH A JOHNSON 39 | AA2  LARRY LJOHNSTON 73 | A3 DONNY VAUGHAN 85
El  JACQUELINEKLAGERQUIS 37 |yTRU STEVE ODSON 39 |[AA3  JAMES H MCCLUGAGE 61 |[B1  SCOTT CREGER 86
E2 RAY CALLAWAY 25 |SVCH WILLIAM KLIMESH 43 |B1  SCOTT CREGER 75 |B2  CARLBJOY 84
JRCH  JACOB P VANDE NOORD 45 | gyRU KEN FROST 42 |B2  GREG DAVIS 73 |B3 DALE DINGMAN 81
VTCH LINDY ROBERTS 45 [sv3  GARYLKING 30 |(c RON VAN POLEN 74  |D1  CHRIS RUGGERI-JR 80
VTRU  JIM KADNER 41 | LYCH JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS 31 |C2 ROSS A SALES 65 |D2  GARYSULLIVAN 79
VT3 STEVE ODSON 38 D2 GARY SULLIVAN 66 D3 CHARLES L KINZIE 78
SVCH GARY LKING 46 | NEW PIONEER GUN CLUB D2  KENNY TWEDT 66 |E1 JON R COOK 81
SVRU  KEN FROST 42 | WAUKEE, IA D3 SHANE GARR 62 |E2  JOHN HINE 64
SV3  WILLIAM KLIMESH 38 |8/9/2015 E1 JEFFREY D HARSCH 62 E3 MICHAEL UNDERBERG 62
LYCH JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS 37 | REGISTERED SHOOT E2  JONRCOOK 55 | VTCH JACK K BAUMANN SR 93

VTCH STEVE ODSON 76 | VTRU RICK L PETERS 91
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: SMALL BORE | SpORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED | VTRU SCOTT CREGER 75 |VvT3  DOUG DINGMAN 90
16 Attended SHOOT VT3 ROSS A SALES 65 |SVCH KEN FROST 87
M1 JIM KADNER 42 |15 Attended SVCH GREG DAVIS 73 | SVRU PAT WILLIAMS 87
M2 KEN FROST 40 M1  MARKANTHONY CONWAY 87 |SVCH LARRY LJOHNSTON 73 [sv3  CHUCK MILLER 86
M3 LINDY ROBERTS 37 | M2  LINDY ROBERTS 84 |SV3  KENNY TWEDT 66 LYCH NEVA WOODY 86
AAl  BLAKE HARMS 41 M3 JIMKADNER 74  [Sv3  GARY SULLIVAN 66 |LYRU LAURA L OLSEN 74
Al WILLIAM KLIMESH 43 | AA1 ROBERT C OLSEN 83 |SV3  KEN FROST 70 | SSCH DALE DINGMAN 81
A2 GARYLKING 41 [ AA2  CHRIS CLARK 76 SSRU  LELAN KAPP 79
A3 JACOBPVANDENOORD 40 [ aAA3  |AURA L OLSEN 75 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AUGUST
B3 STEVE ODSON 40 |A1  RANDY HENNINGSEN 77 | SPORTING SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: IOWA STATE
E1 CHIP PETERSON 40 | a2 MIKE FREEL 76 |39 Attended CHAMPIONSHIP
E2 JACQUELINEKLAGERQUIS 36 |g1  SCOTT CREGER 71 [M1  BENPARLETT 78 |84 Attended
E3 RAY CALLAWAY 30 |B2  GREGDAVIS 69 |M2  KEN FROST 73 |CH  MONTIERSIMS 91
JRCH  JACOB P VANDE NOORD 40 |3 MARK HASSTEDT 67 |[AA1  CHRIS CLARK 77 |M1  GARYLSALMEN 91
VTCH  CHIP PETERSON 40 c1  ROSSASALES 60 |AA1  JAMES H MCCLUGAGE 79 |M2  JACK K BAUMANN SR 90
VTCH JIM KADNER 2 g JEFFREY D HARSCH 55 [AA1  LARRY LJOHNSTON 77 [M3  MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 89
VTCH STEVE ODSON 40 | VTCH LINDY ROBERTS 84 |Al  JAMIE M UBBEN 78 | AA1  MAXR THOMPSON 83
SVCH  WILLIAM KLIMESH 43 | VTRU ROBERT C OLSEN 83 [A2  JACOBPVANDENOORD 71 |AA2 LARRYBORTZ 80
SVRU  GARY LKING 41 [vT3  RANDY HENNINGSEN 77 |81 SCOTT CREGER 74 | AA3  HARRY WIECKHORST 79
SV3  KEN FROST 40 | SVCH GREG DAVIS 69 |B2  GREGDAVIS 72 |Al  CODY ESCRITT 88
LYCH JACQUELINE KLAGERQUIS 36 | |ycH LAURA LOLSEN 75 |B3 DAVID A GNAT 68 |A2  JACOBPVANDE NOORD 84
C1  LARRYVGAY 74 |A3  JAMIE M UBBEN 84

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: SMALL BORE | SpORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED [C2 ~ RON VAN POLEN 73 |B1  JOSHUA M VANDE NOORD 81
14 Attended SHOOT c3 STEVE T HEATON 68 |[B2 STEVE ODSON 77
CH  KENFROST 44 | 29 Attended D1 SPENCERE LITTLE 72 |B3  GREGORY A SCHMIDT 74
M1  JIM KADNER 42 M1  MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 93 D2  SHANE GARR 71 c1 DAVID P NELSEN 80
M2 LINDY ROBERTS 33 | M2  LINDY ROBERTS 83 [D3  ROGERPARLETT 65 [C2  JACOB O PETERSON 74
AA1l  BLAKE HARMS 39 | M3  JIMKADNER 71 |E1 RYAN ROMANCO 70 |c3 ROSS A SALES 70
Al GARY LKING 39 | AA1  CHRIS CLARK 85 E2 CODY HINDMAN 68 D1 COLE A WAITE 81
Al MIKE FREEL 39 | AA2  JAMES H MCCLUGAGE 82 |E3  JONRCOOK 65 |D2  TIM WILLIAMS 76
Al WILLIAM KLIMESH 41 | AA3 LAURALOLSEN 82 |SICH SPENCERE LITTLE 72 |D3  THOMAS A HURFORD 72
B1 JAMIE M UBBEN 43 a1 RANDY HENNINGSEN 79 | SIRU ETHAN A HERR 63 E1 RILEY G ROSS 76
Bl ~ JOSHUAMVANDENOORD 41 | a2  MIKE FREEL 72 [s13  AARONVOS 61 |E2  JOHNHINE 75
B1 STEVE ODSON 41 g1 DAVID A GNAT 80 |[JRCH JACOBPVANDENOORD 71 |E3 MATT ARMATA 72
E1 CHIP PETERSON 42 |2 GREG DAVIS 78 [JRRU RYAN ROMANCO 70 [SICH COLE A WAITE 81
E2 JACQUELINE KLAGERQUIS 27 |B3  SCOTT CREGER 74 |JR3  CODY HINDMAN 68 |SIRU SAGE ERICKSON 46
JRCH  JACOB P VANDENOORD 29 |c1  ROSS A SALES 71  |VTCH LARRYV GAY 74 [s13  ADISON ERICKSON 45
VT3 CHIP PETERSON 42 |p1  KENNYTWEDT 67 |VTCH SCOTT CREGER 74 |JRCH CODY ESCRITT 88
VT3 JIM KADNER 42 D2 DAVID J FRANK 66 | VTCH STEVE ODSON 81 |JRRU JACOBP VANDE NOORD 84
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JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: IOWA STATE

RILEY G ROSS

JACK K BAUMANN SR
DOUG DINGMAN
MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS
MONTIE R SIMS

KEN FROST

HARRY WIECKHORST
DARLENE ROBERTS
NEVA WOODY
MOLLY PETERS
LELAN KAPP

CHAMPIONSHIP

63 Attended

CH MONTIE R SIMS

M1 MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS
M2 DOUG DINGMAN

M3 MATT LANE

AAl  LARRY BORTZ

AA2  HUGH C CURTIS

AA3 DAKOTA B MILLER

Al JACOB P VANDE NOORD
A2 JIM CRAFT

A3 JAMIE M UBBEN

B1 MIKE P VANDE NOORD
B2 JOSHUA M VANDE NOORD
B3 ERIC O PETERSON

Cc1 JACOB O PETERSON

c2 DAVID P NELSEN

c3 ROSS A SALES

D1 COLE A WAITE

D2 CHARLES L KINZIE

D3 MIKE HYDE

E1l JESSE MARTIN

E2 BROCK WATSON

E3 JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS
SICH COLE A WAITE

SJRU  JESSE MARTIN

SJ3 BROCK WATSON

JRCH JACOB P VANDE NOORD
JRRU  CODY ESCRITT

VTCH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS
VTRU DOUG DINGMAN

VT3 JACK K BAUMANN SR
SVCH MONTIE R SIMS

SVRU HARRY WIECKHORST
Sv3 CHUCK MILLER

LYCH NEVA WOODY

LYRU JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS
LY3 KIMBERLY A HAYES

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 6: IOWA STATE

CHAMPIONSHIP

52 Attended

CH STEVE NAATJES

M1 GARY L SALMEN

M2 DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER
M3 STEVE SHEPHERD

AAl  MAXR THOMPSON
AA2  MARK MASCHOFF

AA3 MARK MAUCH

Al JACOB P VANDE NOORD
A2 JEFF L VAN PELT

A3 JAMIE M UBBEN

B1 SCOTT CREGER

B2 MIKE P VANDE NOORD
B3 STEVE ODSON

D1 TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE
D2 CHARLES L KINZIE

D3 STEVEN E MEYER

E1l MICHAEL UNDERBERG
E2 BERNIE BREHM

E3 JON R COOK

JRCH JACOB P VANDE NOORD
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76
90
86
85
91
82
79
73
69
67
75

92
92
91
91
91
89
87
86
85
84
89
88
81
83
76
60
81
75
73
74
74
68
81
74
74
86
82
92
91
91
92
85
84
80
68
57

47
46
45
44
45
40
40
44
44
42
45
45
42
39
36
35
40
35
29
44

VTCH
VTRU
VT3

SVCH
SVRU
Sv3

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

SSCH
SSRU

STEVE NAATIJES

MAX R THOMPSON
SCOTT CREGER
MONTIE R SIMS

KEN FROST

JAMES H MCCLUGAGE
NEVA WOODY

LAURA L OLSEN
JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS
DALE DINGMAN
LELAN KAPP

47
45
45
43
41
39
40
39
25
35
34

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 7: IOWA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

49 Attended

CH MIKE P VANDE NOORD
M1 STEVE NAATJES

M2 LINDY ROBERTS

M3 MONTIE R SIMS

AA1l  LAURA L OLSEN

AA2  MAXR THOMPSON

AA3 MARK MASCHOFF

Al JACOB P VANDE NOORD
A2 MIKE FREEL

A3 NEVA WOODY

Bl STEVE ODSON

B2 JOSHUA M VANDE NOORD
B3 SCOTT CREGER

D1 KENNY TWEDT

D2 MARK T SMITH

D3 TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE
E1l JON R COOK

E2 JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS
E3 MATT ARMATA

JRCH JACOB P VANDE NOORD
VTCH STEVE NAATIJES

VTRU LINDY ROBERTS

VT3 DOUG DINGMAN

SVCH MONTIE R SIMS

SVRU WESLEY D PETERSON
SV3  JON R COOK

LYCH LAURA L OLSEN

LYRU NEVA WOODY

LY3 JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS
SSCH LELAN KAPP

SSRU  DALE DINGMAN

49
49
45
45
42
42
42
45
41
41
43
42
42
38
36
35
41
34
31
45
49
45
a4
45
42
41
42
41
34
40
31

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 8: IOWA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

38 Attended

CH RICK L PETERS

M1 STEVE SHEPHERD

M2 WESLEY D PETERSON
M3 GARY L SALMEN

AAl MARK MASCHOFF

AA2  MARK MAUCH

AA3 ROBERT C OLSEN

Al NEVA WOODY

A2 JACOB P VANDE NOORD
A3 JAMIE M UBBEN

B1 GREGORY A SCHMIDT
B2 JOSHUA M VANDE NOORD
B3 STEVE ODSON

D1 KENNY TWEDT

D2 THOMAS J GRIFFITHS
D3 TIMOTHY S HINKHOUSE
El SHAMUS S BROWN

E2 JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS
JRCH JACOB P VANDE NOORD
VTCH RICK L PETERS

VTRU STEVE SHEPHERD

VT3 STEVE ODSON

SVCH WESLEY D PETERSON
SVRU MONTIE R SIMS

Sv3 KEN FROST

45

43
43
43
40
40
42
42

41
41
40
36
35
35
32
28
42
45
43
40
43
42
41

LYCH NEVA WOODY 42
LYRU LAURA L OLSEN 40
LY3  JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS 28
SSCH DALE DINGMAN 35

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 11: IOWA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

13 Attended

CH JOSHUA M VANDE NOORD 47
M1 MATT LANE 46
M2 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 44
M3 MONTIE R SIMS 42
AAl CHRIS CLARK 31

Al JACOB P VANDE NOORD 45
Bl MIKE P VANDE NOORD 40

B2 CARL B JOY 33
C1 ROSS A SALES 38
D1 COLE A WAITE 43
D2 DOUGLAS M TIMBOE 37
El JEFFREY D HARSCH 28
SICH COLE A WAITE 43
JRCH JACOB P VANDE NOORD 45
VTCH JACK K BAUMANN SR 41
VTRU ROSS A SALES 38
VT3  CARLBIJOY 33
SVCH MONTIE R SIMS 42

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 12: IOWA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

28 Attended

CH JAMIE M UBBEN 44
M1 JACK K BAUMANN SR 44
M2 BRET BRODERSEN 42
M3 MONTIE R SIMS 42
AAl HUGH C CURTIS 44
AA2  LARRY BORTZ 36
AA3  DARLENE ROBERTS 36
Al JACOB P VANDE NOORD 44
A2 NEVA WOODY 38
A3 MIKE FREEL 38
Bl BRIAN KITTLESON 42
B2 MIKE P VANDE NOORD 42
B3 STEVE ODSON 40
c1 ROSS A SALES 32
D1 COLE A WAITE 38
D2 THOMAS A HURFORD 32
E1l BERNIE BREHM 35
E2 JEFFREY D HARSCH 29
E3 MATT KITTLESON 27
SICH COLE A WAITE 38
JRCH JACOB P VANDE NOORD 44
VTCH JACK K BAUMANN SR 44
VTRU STEVE ODSON 40
VT3 DAVID SWANSON 38
SVCH MONTIE R SIMS 42
SVRU BERNIE BREHM 35
Sv3 GARY L KING 33
LYCH NEVA WOODY 38
LYRU DARLENE ROBERTS 36

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: IOWA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP
121 Attended

CH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 143
M1 GRIFF LATTER 142
M2 PAT WILLIAMS 140
M3 MARK LICKE 137
AAl  LARRY BORTZ 134
AA2  DAKOTA B MILLER 132
AA3  PAUL KNAUSS 132
Al CODY ESCRITT 138
A2 JACOB P VANDE NOORD 135
A3 JAMIE M UBBEN 127
Bl JOSHUA M VANDE NOORD 129
B2 DAVID A GNAT 126

B3 BRIAN KITTLESON 124
C1 JACOB O PETERSON 116
Cc2 DAVID P NELSEN 110
c3 MARK E DEETZ 109
D1 COLE A WAITE 127
D2 ADAM S MISEK 127
D3 MIKE HYDE 119
El RILEY G ROSS 128
E2 MATT ARMATA 120
E3 TIM VAN PELT 112
SICH COLE A WAITE 127
SJRU  JESSE MARTIN 92

SJ3 BROCK WATSON 83

JRCH CODY ESCRITT 138
JRRU JACOB P VANDE NOORD 135
JR3 RILEY G ROSS 128
VTCH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 143
VTRU STEVE SHEPHERD 137
VT3 DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER 134
SVCH PAT WILLIAMS 140
SVRU MONTIE R SIMS 126
SV3  MIKE KELSEY 124
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 120
LYRU NEVA WOODY 118
LY3 DARLENE ROBERTS 113
SSCH DALE DINGMAN 109

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 10: IOWA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

8 Attended

CH JACK K BAUMANN SR 48
M1 MONTIE R SIMS 43
M2 STEVE NAATIJES 39
AAl  STEPHEN W SASEK 42
Cc1 ROSS A SALES 32
D1 COLE A WAITE 41
D2 GARY SULLIVAN 39
E1l ADISON ERICKSON 24
SICH COLE A WAITE 41
SJRU  ADISON ERICKSON 24
VTCH JACK K BAUMANN SR 48
VTRU STEVE NAATIJES 39
VT3  ROSS A SALES 32
SVCH MONTIE R SIMS 43
SVRU STEPHEN W SASEK 42
SV3  GARY SULLIVAN 39

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 9: IOWA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

5 Attended

CH GARY L KING 39
Al LELAN KAPP 31
D1 COLE A WAITE 38
D2 RANDY SHIFFLETT 32
E1l SHAMUS S BROWN 24
SICH COLE A WAITE 38
VTCH RANDY SHIFFLETT 32
SVCH GARY LKING 39
SSCH LELAN KAPP 31

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 5: IOWA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

37 Attended

CH ROBIN IRVINE 45
M1 RICK L PETERS 44
M2 MONTIE R SIMS 43
M3 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 42
AAl CHRIS CLARK 40
AA2 STEPHEN W SASEK 39
AA3  DAKOTA B MILLER 37
Al CODY ESCRITT 40
A2 JACOB P VANDE NOORD 39
A3 JEFF L VAN PELT 35

Bl JOSHUA M VANDE NOORD 39
B2 MIKE P VANDE NOORD 36
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B3
D1
D2
D3
El

E2

E3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3

SCOTT CREGER

CHRIS RUGGERI - JR

TIM WILLIAMS

MOLLY PETERS

RILEY G ROSS

TIM VAN PELT
JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS
RILEY G ROSS

CODY ESCRITT

JACOB P VANDE NOORD
RICK L PETERS

JACK K BAUMANN SR
SCOTT CREGER

MONTIE R SIMS

STEPHEN W SASEK

GREG DAVIS

MOLLY PETERS
JACQUELINE K LAGERQUIS
LAURA L OLSEN

32
37
32
30
40
30
28
40
40
39
44
41
32
43
39
28
30
28
24

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: IOWA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

53 Attended

CH MONTIE R SIMS

M1 DOUG DINGMAN

M2 MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS
M3 STEVE NAATJES

AAl PAUL KNAUSS

AA2 CHRIS CLARK

AA3  LARRY BORTZ

Al JIM CRAFT

A2 JEFF L VAN PELT

A3 MIKE FREEL

B1 DAVID A GNAT

B2 GREGORY A SCHMIDT
B3 SCOTT CREGER

c1 DAVID P NELSEN

D1 MOLLY PETERS

D2 TIM WILLIAMS

D3 GREGORY LAMKA

E1 BRENT CARR

E2 JOHN HINE

E3 RILEY G ROSS

JRCH JACOB P VANDE NOORD
JRRU  RILEY G ROSS

VTCH DOUG DINGMAN
VTRU MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS
VT3 STEVE NAATIJES

SVCH MONTIE R SIMS
SVRU  WILLIAM KLIMESH
Sv3 HARRY WIECKHORST
LYCH DARLENE ROBERTS
LYRU MOLLY PETERS

SSCH DALE DINGMAN
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44
43
42
39
39
37
36
40
38
36
39
33
33
27
29
29
28
29
27
26
30
26
43
42
39
44
33
33
29
29
19
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